Toll Free 888-511-7780 •  www.mhtlighting.com
Manufactured in the USA
FEATURES
LED/DRIVER
APPLICATIONS
• Data Center
• Display Room
• Hospitals

MHT Confidential
Rev Date: December 2017
ORDERING CODES
DIMENSIONS
Project _______________
Part Number __________
Quantity ______________
LED LINEAR SUSPENDED
MHTL-CUBE-XC SERIES
MHTL-CUBE-XC-4
MHTL-CUBE-XC-8
MHTL-CUBE-XC
Option:
(Standard in Aluminum)
EB=Emergency Backup
CK=5” White Canopy Kit
CR=Continuous Runs
SDP=Surge Protective Device
D/I=Direct/Indirect Light
(Specify Distribution)
Mounting:
PM=3/8” Threaded Rod
WM=Wall Mount (L-Bracket)
SM=Ceiling Surface Mount
VM=Vertical Mount
GM=Grid Mount (Recessed)
AC=Aircraft Cable (Std 3ft.)
Input Voltage:
U=120-277V
347=347V
480=480V
Color Temp:
35K=3500K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
Wattage:
4-35E=35W